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Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : DIVYANG

1 47CDHS0041627 102043474500003 KISHOR SUBHASH MANE Male 31/Aug/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 147.00392 Divyang - EWS

2 47CDHS0062133 230043474500005 NASIR NISAR MULLA Male 01/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 140.35488 Divyang - OBC

3 47CDHS0037534 102330344500006 SACHIN KAILAS CHAVHAN Male 03/Mar/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 126.86447 WL-Divyang - ST

4 47CDHS0107536 102043474500004 PRIYANKA DHONDIRAM SAWANT Female 22/May/2002 Open (Unreserved) Yes 126.86447 WL-Divyang - Open

5 47CDHS0018654 230043474500002 GAJANAN BALKRISHNA WALVEKAR Male 27/Sep/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.05164 WL-Divyang - OBC

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 47CDHS0070685 130043474500178 ARJUN UDAY DIXIT Male 18/Apr/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 176.69413 Open

2 47CDHS0056012 230043474500107 RAHUL TANAJI GIRI Male 24/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 172.38555 Open

3 47CDHS0079351 202043474500175 UMAJI YASHWANT KHILARI Male 01/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 171.61294 Open

4 47CDHS0086986 302043474500190 SHASHANK HAMBIRRAO YADAV Male 13/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 166.60166 WL-Open

5 47CDHS0084744 102043474500193 RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT SHINDE Male 22/Jan/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 165.12943 WL-Open

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 47CDHS0028887 130043474500095 NISHIGANDHA SUBHASH PAWAR Female 20/Aug/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.90218 Open - WR

2 47CDHS0078326 330043474500165 NIVEDITA SUDAM KAMBLE Female 01/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 157.84204 Open - WR

3 47CDHS0074198 130079984500392 ASHWINI DIGAMBARRAO KIROLE Female 01/Jun/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 147.08422 Open - WR

4 47CDHS0071735 130043474500183 DIPMALA PANDURANG GADHAVE Female 23/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 145.11023 Open - WR

5 47CDHS0069939 230043474500154 ANJUM MAHAMMAD ATTAR Female 31/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 140.35488 WL-Open - WR

6 47CDHS0047010 130043474500129 PARVEEN YASIN SHIKALGAR Female 22/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 139.18824 WL-Open - WR

7 47CDHS0046448 230113544500289 PRIYANKA ARAVIND THORAT Female 26/Apr/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 138.06698 WL-Open - WR

8 47CDHS0027320 330043474500069 SHWETA DIGAMBAR JADHAV Female 22/Sep/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 136.92282 WL-Open - WR

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 47CDHS0021465 230043474500052 KIRAN BABASAHEB DHOLE Male 14/Feb/1977 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 142.64279 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 47CDHS0039647 302043474500091 TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT Male 20/Nov/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 137.36338 Open - Ex-servicemen

3 47CDHS0019369 202043474500043 VINAYAK BHUPAL KHANDEKAR Male 20/Jul/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 133.41932 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

4 47CDHS0002029 202043474500014 BABASAHEB SHANKAR KHAMKAR Male 01/Jun/1975 Open (Unreserved) Yes 129.78184 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

5 47CDHS0096683 102043474500217 SANJAY KAMANA DOLLE Male 28/Mar/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 124.85052 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(PT)

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 47CDHS0059824 330356404500100 PRAKASH SURESH AWALE Male 21/Jan/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.39358

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 47CDHS0073428 102043474500164 SUHAS KAKASAHEB PAWAR Male 09/Jun/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 165.12943

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 47CDHS0080855 102356404500141 ARUN BALASAHEB SURYAWANSHI Male 07/Dec/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 161.10154

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

4 47CDHS0085167 302085644500144 SHUBHAM UTTAM BAVACHAKAR Male 18/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 158.80479

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 47CDHS0007592 302043474500023 PRASHANT JAGANNATH LATTHE Male 01/Jun/1975 Open (Unreserved) Yes 137.36338 Open - Graduate (Part time)

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 47CDHS0063138 230043474500132 PRATAP RAJARAM SHINDE Male 01/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 167.80974 EWS

2 47CDHS0077984 130043474500199 ROHAN RAJENDRA CHAVAN Male 22/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.98020 WL-EWS

3 47CDHS0081077 202085644500379 ANIKET BABURAO METHE Male 19/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 149.78802 WL-EWS

4 47CDHS0000030 230043474500008 NATHAJI SHAHAJI NALAWADE Male 18/May/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 147.21860 WL-EWS

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : EWS(WR)

1 47CDHS0019063 230043474500048 VIRSHRI BABASAHEB AVATE Female 05/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 135.77907 EWS - WR

2 47CDHS0094742 230043474500202 AKSHADA JAMBU SALUNKHE Female 09/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.91536 WL-EWS - WR

3 47CDHS0081696 230043474500177 PRATIDNYA PRASAD KAWADE Female 26/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.33955 WL-EWS - WR

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 47CDHS0009862 330043474500026 SHIVAJI UTTAM SAVALE Male 24/Feb/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 168.30165 OBC

2 47CDHS0009864 330043474500027 SANJAY RAJARAM KARANDE Male 01/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.11781 OBC

3 47CDHS0059114 230043474500120 ROHAN DATTATRAY GAIKWAD Male 27/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 163.23393 OBC

4 47CDHS0078394 202043474500173 PRAMOD DINKAR MOHITE Male 30/Mar/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.51922 OBC

5 47CDHS0039559 230043474500083 PRASHANT LAXMAN WANGEKAR Male 18/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.65812 WL-OBC

6 47CDHS0055182 330043474500124 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT JAGNADE Male 16/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 157.84204 WL-OBC

7 47CDHS0107410 230356404500165 OMKAR VASANT PORE Male 14/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.37022 WL-OBC

8 47CDHS0094873 302043474500206 MAHESH VISHNU HIPPARKAR Male 02/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.90635 WL-OBC

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OBC(WR)

1 47CDHS0095560 330043474500206 SUBHASH YASHWANT GALAVE Male 27/Aug/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 153.65820 WL-OBC Against WR

2 47CDHS0006212 130167084500022 SANTOSH VISHWANATH MAHABOLE Male 06/Jun/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 151.03221 WL-OBC Against WR

3 47CDHS0052029 230043474500094 MAHESH VISHNU KASHID Male 07/Apr/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 149.50650 WL-OBC Against WR

4 47CDHS0028224 330043474500070 JYOTI BANDU GADEKAR Female 21/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 107.63591 OBC - WR

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

5 47CDHS0077931 202025404500076 POONAM DADA DEVKAR Female 02/Nov/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.68194 OBC - WR

6 47CDHS0003239 230043474500019 SANYUKTA SHANKAR HARAGE Female 20/Nov/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.88469 OBC - WR

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 47CDHS0078425 130325234500076 KRISHNA BALBHIM BANDGAR Male 04/Sep/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 164.85017 NTC

2 47CDHS0030408 102043474500066 RAJARAM TUKARAM KHOT Male 01/Jun/1984 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 151.03181 WL-NTC

3 47CDHS0008395 102043474500022 AKSHAY MOHAN BANDGAR Male 27/Nov/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.97603 WL-NTC

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTC(WR)

1 47CDHS0064690 130043474500162 PUJA VILAS GADADE Female 06/Dec/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 137.21425 NTC - WR

2 47CDHS0065024 230043474500139 PUNAM BHAUSAHEB BHIRADKAR Female 15/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 135.77907 WL-NTC - WR

3 47CDHS0073922 230085644500383 PRIYANKA NAGNATH ANUSE Female 03/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 135.77907 WL-NTC - WR

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 47CDHS0013566 302085644500037 ABHIJIT ANANDA KHAIRMODE Male 13/Aug/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 168.55088 NTB

2 47CDHS0058466 302085644500305 BHUSHAN PRAKASH APATE Male 26/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.90635 NTB

3 47CDHS0078680 202043474500174 DAVALMALIK UMAR GAVANDI Male 13/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 133.41932 WL-NTB

4 47CDHS0002089 130113544500016 BANDU RAMA JADHAV Male 08/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 133.26626 WL-NTB

5 47CDHS0012618 302085644500207 KIRANKUMAR ANNASO GHOGARE Male 01/Jun/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 131.51573 WL-NTB

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 47CDHS0105243 102340534500212 GAURAO UTTAM RATHOD Male 15/Jun/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 157.07365 VJA

2 47CDHS0064830 102048954500057 PARMESHWAR SHIVAJI RATHOD Male 05/Jun/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 149.01787 VJA

3 47CDHS0094118 230094544500133 SAGAR MALLAPPA JADHAV Male 14/Jun/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.93069 WL-VJA

4 47CDHS0059332 302043474500136 VIKRANT SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 11/Dec/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 143.21104 WL-VJA

5 47CDHS0017553 230079984500054 SANDESH DILIP JADHAV Male 07/Mar/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.06698 WL-VJA

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : ST(GEN)

1 47CDHS0063921 102113534500501 NAGNATH SAKHARAM KABLE Male 17/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 155.05971 ST

2 47CDHS0069799 130272994500175 CHETAN RAMKRUSHNA PAWAR Male 03/Jan/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 149.05821 ST

3 47CDHS0009471 130043474500043 SWAPNIL DINKAR KHANDAVI Male 30/Apr/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 143.13623 ST

4 47CDHS0059050 230113544500528 SABALE RAVINDRA SOMA Male 01/Dec/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.64279 WL-ST

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

5 47CDHS0023866 202043474500055 SATISH PRABHU KHUPASE Male 17/Aug/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.51304 WL-ST

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : ST(WR)

1 47CDHS0052442 102113534500279 SONALI MARUTI DATE Female 13/Nov/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.97603 ST - WR

2 47CDHS0049527 130289904500070 USHA DAVJI SHELKE Female 06/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 133.26626 ST - WR

3 47CDHS0072221 102268014500088 AKASHI CHANDRAO MIRASE Female 10/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.89236 WL-ST - WR

4 47CDHS0042830 202289904500053 SUPRIYA HIRAMAN DUKARE Female 27/Jan/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 129.78184 WL-ST - WR

5 47CDHS0010766 130043474500046 FASABAI BHAU BHANGLE Female 31/Jul/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 129.31827 WL-ST - WR

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : SC(GEN)

1 47CDHS0051044 202043474500119 MUKUND SAVANTA KHANDEKAR Male 21/Feb/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 167.97545 SC

2 47CDHS0079949 302085674500774 SANGHARKSHIT SARJERAO TAMBRE Male 28/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 145.16026 WL-SC

3 47CDHS0020082 102043474500043 SUSHANT LAXMAN BHAVAL Male 19/Dec/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.97603 WL-SC

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : SC(WR)

1 47CDHS0012671 230043474500037 POONAM NANASO WAGHAMARE Female 01/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.35488 SC - WR

2 47CDHS0022703 130043474500077 PRADNYA NIVAS KAMBLE Female 18/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 99.70836 WL-SC - WR

3 47CDHS0033105 330043474500084 SONALI DILIP KHANDEKAR Female 14/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 99.26822 WL-SC - WR

Office : District Civil Surgeon Sangli

Post Name : Class-IV

1 47CDHS0070685 130043474500178 ARJUN UDAY DIXIT Male 18/Apr/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 176.69413 Open

2 47CDHS0056012 230043474500107 RAHUL TANAJI GIRI Male 24/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 172.38555 Open

3 47CDHS0079351 202043474500175 UMAJI YASHWANT KHILARI Male 01/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 171.61294 Open

4 47CDHS0059824 330356404500100 PRAKASH SURESH AWALE Male 21/Jan/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.39358

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

5 47CDHS0013566 302085644500037 ABHIJIT ANANDA KHAIRMODE Male 13/Aug/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 168.55088 NTB

6 47CDHS0009862 330043474500026 SHIVAJI UTTAM SAVALE Male 24/Feb/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 168.30165 OBC

7 47CDHS0051044 202043474500119 MUKUND SAVANTA KHANDEKAR Male 21/Feb/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 167.97545 SC

8 47CDHS0063138 230043474500132 PRATAP RAJARAM SHINDE Male 01/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 167.80974 EWS

9 47CDHS0086986 302043474500190 SHASHANK HAMBIRRAO YADAV Male 13/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 166.60166 WL-Open

10 47CDHS0084744 102043474500193 RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT SHINDE Male 22/Jan/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 165.12943 WL-Open

11 47CDHS0073428 102043474500164 SUHAS KAKASAHEB PAWAR Male 09/Jun/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 165.12943

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

12 47CDHS0078425 130325234500076 KRISHNA BALBHIM BANDGAR Male 04/Sep/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 164.85017 NTC

13 47CDHS0009864 330043474500027 SANJAY RAJARAM KARANDE Male 01/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.11781 OBC

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

14 47CDHS0059114 230043474500120 ROHAN DATTATRAY GAIKWAD Male 27/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 163.23393 OBC

15 47CDHS0078394 202043474500173 PRAMOD DINKAR MOHITE Male 30/Mar/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.51922 OBC

16 47CDHS0080855 102356404500141 ARUN BALASAHEB SURYAWANSHI Male 07/Dec/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 161.10154

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

17 47CDHS0028887 130043474500095 NISHIGANDHA SUBHASH PAWAR Female 20/Aug/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.90218 Open - WR

18 47CDHS0085167 302085644500144 SHUBHAM UTTAM BAVACHAKAR Male 18/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 158.80479

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

19 47CDHS0039559 230043474500083 PRASHANT LAXMAN WANGEKAR Male 18/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.65812 WL-OBC

20 47CDHS0078326 330043474500165 NIVEDITA SUDAM KAMBLE Female 01/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 157.84204 Open - WR

21 47CDHS0055182 330043474500124 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT JAGNADE Male 16/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 157.84204 WL-OBC

22 47CDHS0105243 102340534500212 GAURAO UTTAM RATHOD Male 15/Jun/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 157.07365 VJA

23 47CDHS0107410 230356404500165 OMKAR VASANT PORE Male 14/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.37022 WL-OBC

24 47CDHS0063921 102113534500501 NAGNATH SAKHARAM KABLE Male 17/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 155.05971 ST

25 47CDHS0077984 130043474500199 ROHAN RAJENDRA CHAVAN Male 22/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.98020 WL-EWS

26 47CDHS0058466 302085644500305 BHUSHAN PRAKASH APATE Male 26/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.90635 NTB

27 47CDHS0094873 302043474500206 MAHESH VISHNU HIPPARKAR Male 02/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.90635 WL-OBC

28 47CDHS0028169 302043474500064 VIJAY RAMCHANDRA NAIKAWADI Male 22/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 154.90635

29 47CDHS0095560 330043474500206 SUBHASH YASHWANT GALAVE Male 27/Aug/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 153.65820 WL-OBC Against WR

30 47CDHS0087688 330043474500185 SAHADEV KUNDLIK PATIL Male 25/Apr/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 151.56628

31 47CDHS0006212 130167084500022 SANTOSH VISHWANATH MAHABOLE Male 06/Jun/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 151.03221 WL-OBC Against WR

32 47CDHS0030408 102043474500066 RAJARAM TUKARAM KHOT Male 01/Jun/1984 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 151.03181 WL-NTC

33 47CDHS0081077 202085644500379 ANIKET BABURAO METHE Male 19/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 149.78802 WL-EWS

34 47CDHS0052029 230043474500094 MAHESH VISHNU KASHID Male 07/Apr/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 149.50650 WL-OBC Against WR

35 47CDHS0036291 302043474500081 LAXMAN BHIMRAV NARALE Male 07/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 149.05869

36 47CDHS0065347 302043474500149 AJAY ASHOK DHEMBARE Male 24/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 149.05869

37 47CDHS0069799 130272994500175 CHETAN RAMKRUSHNA PAWAR Male 03/Jan/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 149.05821 ST

38 47CDHS0064830 102048954500057 PARMESHWAR SHIVAJI RATHOD Male 05/Jun/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 149.01787 VJA

39 47CDHS0000030 230043474500008 NATHAJI SHAHAJI NALAWADE Male 18/May/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 147.21860 WL-EWS

40 47CDHS0055822 230043474500106 RAVIKIRAN VISHVANATH KASHID Male 17/Dec/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 147.21860

41 47CDHS0002406 230043474500016 PARTH MAHADEV PATIL Male 02/Nov/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 147.21860

42 47CDHS0082604 302043474500186 ANKUSH DHONDIBA NARALE Male 01/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 147.10948

43 47CDHS0070588 302043474500159 SUSHANT SUNIL KADAM Male 24/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 147.10948

44 47CDHS0078029 130085644500414 DATTATRYA PANDURANG SHIGAVAN Male 22/Nov/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 147.08422

45 47CDHS0074198 130079984500392 ASHWINI DIGAMBARRAO KIROLE Female 01/Jun/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 147.08422 Open - WR

46 47CDHS0041627 102043474500003 KISHOR SUBHASH MANE Male 31/Aug/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 147.00392 Divyang - EWS

47 47CDHS0044272 302043474500098 AJAY VIKAS KUMBHAR Male 27/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 145.16026

48 47CDHS0099718 302043474500217 MAYUR SAHDEV MALI Male 10/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 145.16026

49 47CDHS0079949 302085674500774 SANGHARKSHIT SARJERAO TAMBRE Male 28/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 145.16026 WL-SC

50 47CDHS0071735 130043474500183 DIPMALA PANDURANG GADHAVE Female 23/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 145.11023 Open - WR

51 47CDHS0094118 230094544500133 SAGAR MALLAPPA JADHAV Male 14/Jun/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.93069 WL-VJA

52 47CDHS0018151 202166674500015 AKASH CHANDRABHAN KAREMORE Male 28/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 144.33179

53 47CDHS0108502 202043474500239 SOHAN ARVIND JAMDADE Male 21/Aug/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 144.33179

54 47CDHS0059332 302043474500136 VIKRANT SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 11/Dec/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 143.21104 WL-VJA

55 47CDHS0009471 130043474500043 SWAPNIL DINKAR KHANDAVI Male 30/Apr/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 143.13623 ST

56 47CDHS0020082 102043474500043 SUSHANT LAXMAN BHAVAL Male 19/Dec/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.97603 WL-SC

57 47CDHS0088952 102043474500202 LAXMAN KISAN MALI Male 17/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.97603

58 47CDHS0052442 102113534500279 SONALI MARUTI DATE Female 13/Nov/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.97603 ST - WR

59 47CDHS0008395 102043474500022 AKSHAY MOHAN BANDGAR Male 27/Nov/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.97603 WL-NTC

60 47CDHS0075608 102043474500166 ANIKET SADASHIV SAWANT Male 31/Jul/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 142.97603

61 47CDHS0021465 230043474500052 KIRAN BABASAHEB DHOLE Male 14/Feb/1977 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 142.64279 Open - Ex-servicemen

62 47CDHS0059050 230113544500528 SABALE RAVINDRA SOMA Male 01/Dec/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.64279 WL-ST

63 47CDHS0023866 202043474500055 SATISH PRABHU KHUPASE Male 17/Aug/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.51304 WL-ST

64 47CDHS0049122 302043474500107 ABHIJEET NARAYAN KANASE Male 17/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 141.26182
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65 47CDHS0009580 302079984500211 MADHAV HASAJI WANOLE Male 07/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 141.26182

66 47CDHS0030444 130043474500098 IMRAN ABDUL RAHIMAN MULLA Male 01/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 141.16224

67 47CDHS0093312 330043474500197 VINODKUMAR BALIRAM LIMKAR Male 20/Nov/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 141.10667

68 47CDHS0001890 330043474500010 VIKRAM SAMBHAJI CHAVAN Male 18/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 141.10667

69 47CDHS0025190 330043474500063 ABASAHEB MARUTI SARGAR Male 09/Nov/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 141.10667

70 47CDHS0069939 230043474500154 ANJUM MAHAMMAD ATTAR Female 31/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 140.35488 WL-Open - WR

71 47CDHS0036725 230043474500075

CHANDRASHEKHAR SANGAYYA 

HIREMATH Male 08/Jan/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.35488

72 47CDHS0062133 230043474500005 NASIR NISAR MULLA Male 01/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 140.35488 Divyang - OBC

73 47CDHS0012671 230043474500037 POONAM NANASO WAGHAMARE Female 01/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.35488 SC - WR

74 47CDHS0068049 230043474500149 KIRAN MANOHAR BUKSHET Male 07/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.35488

75 47CDHS0047010 130043474500129 PARVEEN YASIN SHIKALGAR Female 22/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 139.18824 WL-Open - WR

76 47CDHS0035144 130043474500109 SALMAN ABDULGANI LATIF Male 25/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 139.18824

77 47CDHS0059578 330043474500130 PANDURANG BAPUSO MANE Male 11/Mar/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 139.01474

78 47CDHS0025461 202043474500060 VINAYAK SUNIL LOHAR Male 03/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 138.87555

79 47CDHS0046448 230113544500289 PRIYANKA ARAVIND THORAT Female 26/Apr/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 138.06698 WL-Open - WR

80 47CDHS0017553 230079984500054 SANDESH DILIP JADHAV Male 07/Mar/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.06698 WL-VJA

81 47CDHS0007592 302043474500023 PRASHANT JAGANNATH LATTHE Male 01/Jun/1975 Open (Unreserved) Yes 137.36338 Open - Graduate (Part time)

82 47CDHS0039647 302043474500091 TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT Male 20/Nov/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 137.36338 Open - Ex-servicemen

83 47CDHS0042781 302043474500095 GANESH BALKRISHNA KAMBLE Male 30/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 137.36338

84 47CDHS0100538 302339664500202 GOVIND DADASAHEB KOLI Male 12/May/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 137.36338

85 47CDHS0064690 130043474500162 PUJA VILAS GADADE Female 06/Dec/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 137.21425 NTC - WR

86 47CDHS0003494 202372314500021 AMOL AVINASH KAMBLE Male 12/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 137.05681

87 47CDHS0094289 102339664500195 BALAJI RAM BIJAPURE Male 22/May/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.93419

88 47CDHS0080517 330094544500122 VISHAL DHONDIRAM PATIL Male 21/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.92282

89 47CDHS0027320 330043474500069 SHWETA DIGAMBAR JADHAV Female 22/Sep/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 136.92282 WL-Open - WR

90 47CDHS0017875 230113544500030 MAHESH JALINDAR KAMBALE Male 10/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 135.77907

91 47CDHS0019063 230043474500048 VIRSHRI BABASAHEB AVATE Female 05/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 135.77907 EWS - WR

92 47CDHS0065024 230043474500139 PUNAM BHAUSAHEB BHIRADKAR Female 15/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 135.77907 WL-NTC - WR

93 47CDHS0073922 230085644500383 PRIYANKA NAGNATH ANUSE Female 03/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 135.77907 WL-NTC - WR

94 47CDHS0067116 302085644500320 AKASH PANDURANG PATIL Male 05/Oct/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 135.41416

95 47CDHS0075959 130043474500192 AMJADKHAN ABBASSAHEB NADAF Male 25/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 135.24026

96 47CDHS0043277 202043474500106 SHRIDHAR SANJAY KORE Male 12/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 135.23807

97 47CDHS0000382 102043474500009 ASHITOSH SANJAY KAMBLE Male 18/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.92025

98 47CDHS0049401 102043474500110 VIJAY ANIL KAWARE Male 23/Jun/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.92025

99 47CDHS0048824 230043474500092 ABHILASH HANMANT TANDALE Male 01/Feb/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 133.49117

100 47CDHS0105357 230043474500232 PRASHANT PRABHAKAR JADHAV Male 13/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 133.49117

101 47CDHS0019369 202043474500043 VINAYAK BHUPAL KHANDEKAR Male 20/Jul/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 133.41932 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

102 47CDHS0078680 202043474500174 DAVALMALIK UMAR GAVANDI Male 13/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 133.41932 WL-NTB

103 47CDHS0002089 130113544500016 BANDU RAMA JADHAV Male 08/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 133.26626 WL-NTB

104 47CDHS0049527 130289904500070 USHA DAVJI SHELKE Female 06/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 133.26626 ST - WR

105 47CDHS0034970 330043474500090 SANTOSH NARAYAN NARALE Male 07/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 132.73898

106 47CDHS0012618 302085644500207 KIRANKUMAR ANNASO GHOGARE Male 01/Jun/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 131.51573 WL-NTB

107 47CDHS0049856 302043474500111 AJAY SUBHASH KOLI Male 05/Jul/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 131.51573

108 47CDHS0039689 302085644500276 SWANAND MILIND BAGUL Male 07/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 131.51573

109 47CDHS0060711 230043474500129 VISHAL BABURAO YADAV Male 23/Nov/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 131.20326

110 47CDHS0106161 230085644500222 VAIBHAV DATTATRAY KAMBLE Male 04/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 131.20326

111 47CDHS0067600 230043474500148 ROHIT TANAJI AUTADE Male 18/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 131.20326

112 47CDHS0062883 102043474500142 SURAJKUMAR VIJAY SUTAR Male 15/May/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 130.89236

113 47CDHS0072221 102268014500088 AKASHI CHANDRAO MIRASE Female 10/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.89236 WL-ST - WR

114 47CDHS0062568 102043474500140 SANTOSH MAHADEV SUTAR Male 24/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.89236

115 47CDHS0075362 330043474500157 SOHEB NAUSHAD MULLA Male 30/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.64706
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116 47CDHS0077350 330043474500162 ROHIT RAMESH BASWAR Male 25/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 130.64706

117 47CDHS0002029 202043474500014 BABASAHEB SHANKAR KHAMKAR Male 01/Jun/1975 Open (Unreserved) Yes 129.78184 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

118 47CDHS0042830 202289904500053 SUPRIYA HIRAMAN DUKARE Female 27/Jan/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 129.78184 WL-ST - WR

119 47CDHS0063314 302043474500145 NIRANJAN SURESH BHUTKAR Male 04/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 129.56651

120 47CDHS0088543 302372264500086 VIJAY KUNDLIK ASOLE Male 04/Jan/2002 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 129.56651

121 47CDHS0010766 130043474500046 FASABAI BHAU BHANGLE Female 31/Jul/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 129.31827 WL-ST - WR

122 47CDHS0027060 130043474500085 SAGAR VISHWANATH MALI Male 07/Apr/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 129.31827

123 47CDHS0104199 230043474500229 UJJWALA BANDU CHOUGULE Female 20/Dec/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 128.91536

124 47CDHS0008310 230085644500030 PRASHANT MADHUKAR VIBHUTE Male 15/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.91536

125 47CDHS0094742 230043474500202 AKSHADA JAMBU SALUNKHE Female 09/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.91536 WL-EWS - WR

126 47CDHS0084549 330113544500620 MAHENDRA SUDAM DHANGAR Male 04/Jan/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.55513

127 47CDHS0041435 330043474500099 VAIBHAV SUNIL MANE Male 07/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.55513

128 47CDHS0017065 202043474500040 SWAPNIL SUBHASH KULKARNI Male 22/May/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 127.96309

129 47CDHS0071007 302043474500161 UDAY BABASO JADHAV Male 28/Oct/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 127.61729

130 47CDHS0088680 302043474500194 MUNTASHIR HARUN PATEL Male 23/Feb/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 127.61729

131 47CDHS0036495 130043474500111 DIPALI JAYWANT PATIL Female 25/Jan/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 127.34428

132 47CDHS0037534 102330344500006 SACHIN KAILAS CHAVHAN Male 03/Mar/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 126.86447 WL-Divyang - ST

133 47CDHS0008001 102085644500228 SHUBHAM RAJGONDA DESAI Male 30/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 126.86447

134 47CDHS0107536 102043474500004 PRIYANKA DHONDIRAM SAWANT Female 22/May/2002 Open (Unreserved) Yes 126.86447 WL-Divyang - Open

135 47CDHS0083883 230268004500073 DHANSHRI VASANTRAO CHAVAN Female 25/Feb/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.62745

136 47CDHS0041271 230085674500107 SACHIN HARI MUKADE Male 09/Jul/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.62745

137 47CDHS0073276 230043474500158 RAJVARDHAN RAMCHANDRA GIDDE Male 11/Oct/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 126.62745

138 47CDHS0104730 230043474500230 PRAMILA BHAUSAHEB BHIRADKAR Female 15/Sep/2004 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.62745

139 47CDHS0049786 330043474500110 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA KHANDAGALE Male 17/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.46321

140 47CDHS0060370 202043474500136 SOHEL ASLAM MAINDARGI Male 27/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.14435

141 47CDHS0058799 302132864500100 OMKAR BHIMRAO KAKADE Male 06/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 125.66807

142 47CDHS0000981 130043474500015 VISHWAS SHESHAPPA MANE Male 20/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 125.37029

143 47CDHS0034441 130356494500021 JYOTI BABURAO BALWANTE Female 02/Nov/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 125.37029

144 47CDHS0096683 102043474500217 SANJAY KAMANA DOLLE Male 28/Mar/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 124.85052 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

145 47CDHS0056487 330356404500091 SUMIT PRAKASH APATE Male 17/Sep/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.37129

146 47CDHS0065848 330043474500141 PRIYANKA BHAUSAHEB BHIRADKAR Female 15/Oct/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.37129

147 47CDHS0107757 230113554500173 GORAKSHANATH TUKARAM CHAVAN Male 01/Jun/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.33955

148 47CDHS0081696 230043474500177 PRATIDNYA PRASAD KAWADE Female 26/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.33955 WL-EWS - WR

149 47CDHS0095718 202263474500206 SACHIN ASHOK TALPADE Male 29/May/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.32561

150 47CDHS0039634 302043474500238 GANESH GOVIND NANDE Male 15/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 123.71885

151 47CDHS0020316 130113554500035 GOVIND RAKHMAJI KHATKE Male 11/Feb/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 123.39629

152 47CDHS0101497 102043474500232 SACHIN JAGANNATH GURAV Male 26/Oct/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.83657

153 47CDHS0039909 102043474500091 KRUSHNA GOVIND AIWALE Male 17/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.83657

154 47CDHS0091644 102043474500206 ANIRUDHA ANANT POL Male 23/Feb/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.83657

155 47CDHS0047671 202043474500115 SHIVLING BALU PANDHARE Male 27/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.50686

156 47CDHS0031844 330306984500044 PRATIK HARISHCHANDRA PAWAR Male 23/May/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.27937

157 47CDHS0018654 230043474500002 GAJANAN BALKRISHNA WALVEKAR Male 27/Sep/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.05164 WL-Divyang - OBC

158 47CDHS0034809 302043474500076 KESHAV SURENDRA SUPANEKAR Male 02/Apr/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 121.76963

159 47CDHS0023231 202043474500054 GAURAV GAJANAN JUVEKAR Male 25/Nov/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 120.68812

160 47CDHS0028998 202043474500073 VIJAY DATTATREY MANE Male 04/Jul/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 120.68812

161 47CDHS0103631 302043474500226 ANIKET VITTHAL TATE Male 23/Mar/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 119.82042

162 47CDHS0038224 230043474500079 PANDIT SHAMRAO PARDHI Male 01/Jun/1981 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 119.76374

163 47CDHS0028254 130043474500090 SHASHIKANT BABASO DHUMAL Male 29/Nov/1978 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 119.44830

164 47CDHS0020995 130043474500074 SHREEDHAR ASHOK IRALE Male 19/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 119.44830

165 47CDHS0051837 130043474500140 OMKAR SUNIL RAKTAWAN Male 21/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 119.44830

166 47CDHS0103727 202043474500252 BALWANT SIDA MHARGUDE Male 24/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 118.86938

167 47CDHS0108549 202043474500240 AMIT SHIVAJI PATIL Male 15/Jul/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.86938
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168 47CDHS0062171 330043474500135 RAJU DUBAJI RATHOD Male 28/Aug/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.09552

169 47CDHS0037674 330043474500094 GANESH SHRISHAIL CHABARE Male 14/Jun/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.09552

170 47CDHS0078098 302043474500175 MAHADEV CHANDRAKANT JADHAV Male 08/Apr/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 117.87120

171 47CDHS0084227 230043474500184 NETAJI MADHUKAR DHANAWADE Male 31/Mar/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 117.47583

172 47CDHS0094833 230085644500430 AKSHAY NARENDRA PARDESHI Male 05/May/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) Yes 117.47583

173 47CDHS0007655 230043474500030 ASHWINI APPASAHEB GAGANMALE Female 01/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 117.47583

174 47CDHS0027907 202043474500064 MANOJ SHANKAR SANKBORGIKAR Male 04/Jun/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 117.05063

175 47CDHS0058212 202043474500129 HEMANT VASANT SHENDAGE Male 17/Aug/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 117.05063

176 47CDHS0071554 202043474500161 ADITYA UDAY SHINDE Male 16/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 117.05063

177 47CDHS0027183 330043474500068 PRASHANT BASLING KHOT Male 27/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00360

178 47CDHS0062714 330043474500137 SAKSHI SAMBHAJI NANUR Female 30/Jan/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00360

179 47CDHS0040221 130356524500010 SURESH JAYWANT MALI Male 02/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 115.50031

180 47CDHS0072884 130085534500425 AMIT BHIMRAO PAWAR Male 10/Nov/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 115.50031

181 47CDHS0030563 130043474500099 GANESH RAM MHARNUR Male 07/Aug/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 115.50031

182 47CDHS0032452 202079934500059 BALKRUSHNA PRAKASH PAWAR Male 13/Mar/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 115.23189

183 47CDHS0094317 230043474500201 SNEHAL HAMBIRRAO PAWAR Female 12/May/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 115.18793

184 47CDHS0033838 230043474500004 SUYASH SANJAY PATIL Male 24/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 115.18793

185 47CDHS0020274 102372314500052 VISHWAS NAGU KARBHAL Male 18/Oct/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.78079

186 47CDHS0049435 302043474500004 AMIT RAMLING SWAMI Male 16/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 113.97276

187 47CDHS0056517 302043474500126 SAGAR GUNDAPPA SAKROJI Male 31/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 113.97276

188 47CDHS0071536 330043474500148 SHIVAJI BHIMRAO RANGATTE Male 13/Jun/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 113.91168

189 47CDHS0028251 330043474500071 SAHIL AJIJ MANEKHAN Male 21/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 113.91168

190 47CDHS0074511 130043474500188 VISHWAJIT RAJENDRA TODKAR Male 08/Nov/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 113.52632

191 47CDHS0085261 230094514500209 NITESH SHREERAM ZALKE Male 28/Oct/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.90002

192 47CDHS0051683 230166264500065 BHASKAR SHAMRAO KHUDE Male 07/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 112.90002

193 47CDHS0034586 330043474500088 PRAKASH MADHUKAR SHINDE Male 09/May/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 111.81976

194 47CDHS0012013 302263474500269 SUSHANT BHAGAVAN BAGUL Male 04/Feb/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.07432

195 47CDHS0105934 302167094500093 SOMNATH SUBHASH TAD Male 11/Jan/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.07432

196 47CDHS0024844 330356494500009 SHRIRAM MADHAVRAO KHOKALE Male 20/Apr/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 109.72783

197 47CDHS0023953 130043474500080 VAIBHAVKUMAR VILAS PATIL Male 16/May/1984 Open (Unreserved) Yes 109.57833

198 47CDHS0073261 230339104500163 PRAVESH SHESHARAO TORKAD Male 21/Jun/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.32422

199 47CDHS0014063 230356404500020 ABHIJIT ARVIND PATIL Male 23/Dec/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 108.32422

200 47CDHS0033367 302043474500075 AMOL SAMBHAJI FONDE Male 23/Feb/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.12510

201 47CDHS0039113 302043474500087 GANESH TANAJI MADANE Male 09/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.12510

202 47CDHS0079757 202043474500177 SAGAR SHRIKANT BANSODE Male 02/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 107.95692

203 47CDHS0028224 330043474500070 JYOTI BANDU GADEKAR Female 21/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 107.63591 OBC - WR

204 47CDHS0028510 130043474500092 ASHOK BHAUSO MHASKAR Male 02/Jan/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 107.60434

205 47CDHS0104410 102043474500235 DAYANAND DILIP PUJARI Male 08/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.72501

206 47CDHS0096104 102272994500200 ASHVINI ARJUN KHULE Female 22/Jun/2004 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.72501

207 47CDHS0010384 202043474500027 MHALAPPA MARUTI BANDAGAR Male 26/Jul/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.13817

208 47CDHS0042212 202043474500004 UNMESH PANDURANG JADHAV Male 26/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.13817

209 47CDHS0082194 230113534500095 NILESH DAMU GIRANGE Male 23/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.03631

210 47CDHS0019371 130043474500067 AKASH BHAKTAPRALHAD NAMALWAD Male 16/Jul/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 105.63034

211 47CDHS0032124 130325234500031 KIRAN RAMCHANDRA BHOSALE Male 05/Jul/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 105.63034

212 47CDHS0098503 102043474500222 SAEEF MIYAN BHANDARI Male 24/Feb/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.71106

213 47CDHS0085081 202043474500191 CHETAN RAJENDRA SHINDE Male 12/Apr/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 104.31943

214 47CDHS0027725 202043474500063 MANJUNATH SUBHASH BALIKAR Male 03/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 104.31943

215 47CDHS0070637 202043474500156 RUSHIKESH MOHAN CHOUDHARI Male 22/Jul/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 104.31943

216 47CDHS0049914 302043474500112 SANGAPPA KAMANNA PUJARI Male 02/Jun/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.22667

217 47CDHS0020965 302043474500003 ALIYA AYUB MUJAWAR Female 22/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.22667

218 47CDHS0099756 130043474500236 ANAGHA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHINDE Female 28/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 103.65635

219 47CDHS0035461 130085674500778 SWATI BABAN JATALE Female 03/Feb/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 101.68236
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220 47CDHS0069533 230043474500153 DATTATRAY BHAUSO GURAV Male 08/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 101.46050

221 47CDHS0002364 330263474500008 JAGDISH GANGADHAR BHOYE Male 17/Feb/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 101.36014

222 47CDHS0026731 330043474500066 VISHWJEETSINGH GORKHSINGH RAJPUT Male 16/Dec/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 101.36014

223 47CDHS0102905 102085644500436 BHASKAR CHANDRAKANT GURAV Male 01/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.68317

224 47CDHS0077931 202025404500076 POONAM DADA DEVKAR Female 02/Nov/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.68194 OBC - WR

225 47CDHS0001603 202043474500013 PANKAJ PARSHURAM JADHAV Male 19/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 100.68194

226 47CDHS0022703 130043474500077 PRADNYA NIVAS KAMBLE Female 18/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 99.70836 WL-SC - WR

227 47CDHS0006892 330004584500009 SAMADHAN TATOBA HAKE Male 23/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 99.26822

228 47CDHS0033105 330043474500084 SONALI DILIP KHANDEKAR Female 14/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 99.26822 WL-SC - WR

229 47CDHS0034011 330263474500090 SUJATA GANGADHAR BHOYE Female 17/Apr/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 99.26822

230 47CDHS0098821 230144254500144 SAINATH KISHAN VANOLE Male 11/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 99.17260

231 47CDHS0000730 202043474500009 SAMRAT NANDKUMAR WAGHAMARE Male 06/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.86320

232 47CDHS0060510 202339104500119 ANKUSH PRALHAD KHOBRE Male 15/Jul/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.86320

233 47CDHS0034445 102043474500074 CHANDRAKANT EKNATH CHAVAN Male 01/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) Yes 98.66923

234 47CDHS0019595 102043474500042 SANTOSH PRAKASH GHODAKE Male 28/Jan/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.66923

235 47CDHS0025993 302043474500058 VIRAJ SHAILESH BHALKAR Male 02/Mar/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 98.37901

236 47CDHS0006001 302043474500019 KAYYUM MAJIDALI FAKIR Male 07/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.37901

237 47CDHS0013655 302043474500036 KAILAS SURESH DHOTARE Male 12/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 98.37901

238 47CDHS0099328 302043474500213 PRATHAMESH DHANAJI KUMBHAR Male 29/Apr/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 98.37901

239 47CDHS0005370 330043474500020 SANGITA BABANRAO WALKE Female 20/Dec/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 97.17630

240 47CDHS0003920 202043474500016 UMESH BABASO SAWANT Male 27/Jan/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 97.04445

241 47CDHS0003239 230043474500019 SANYUKTA SHANKAR HARAGE Female 20/Nov/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.88469 OBC - WR

242 47CDHS0001882 102043474500011 RAJIV BHAUSO NAIK Male 15/Feb/1983 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.65528

243 47CDHS0057698 102043474500125 RAJKUMAR TANAJI MAHADIK Male 23/Feb/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 96.65528

244 47CDHS0057564 102043474500124 AKSHAY DATTATRAYA PATIL Male 25/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 96.65528

245 47CDHS0028544 302043474500066 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI PATIL Male 12/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 96.42979

246 47CDHS0007286 302043474500021 SUDHIR MOHAN HASABE Male 26/Apr/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 96.42979

247 47CDHS0007511 202043474500024 ASIF ISMAIL URUNKAR Male 14/Oct/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 95.22571

248 47CDHS0039151 202043474500098 PANKAJ ANIL PATIL Male 26/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 95.22571

249 47CDHS0030735 330043474500077 SHOBHA HAIBATI BAJABALE Female 20/Feb/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 95.08438

250 47CDHS0004689 330043474500015 SHITAL SANTOSH DHOTRE Female 10/Jul/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 95.08438

251 47CDHS0098939 230043474500212 NILIMA PANDURANG VHANKHANDE Female 29/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.59679

252 47CDHS0064868 302043474500148 RAHUL SHRIKANT KHATKALE Male 16/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 94.48057

253 47CDHS0004575 302043474500017 PUSHPARAJ POPAT MANDALE Male 01/Jan/2004 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.48057

254 47CDHS0075934 130043474500191 SURAJ DATTA NARALE Male 27/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 93.78638

255 47CDHS0051671 130043474500138 SHIVANI BHARAT SHINDE Female 17/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 93.78638

256 47CDHS0047260 202079984500317 SANDIP SATWA MIRASHE Male 07/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 93.40697

257 47CDHS0001363 330043474500008 AMRUTA VIVEK JAGDALE Female 20/Dec/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 92.99246

258 47CDHS0043984 330043474500105 ARATI NAVNATH KORE Female 02/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 92.99246

259 47CDHS0010696 302043474500029 DIPAK SHAMRAO PATIL Male 19/Dec/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 92.53136

260 47CDHS0058990 130143894500093 KAMLESH GOPAL MAHALE Male 15/Mar/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 91.81239

261 47CDHS0022706 130043474500078 VINAYAK VITTHAL JAVIR Male 14/Feb/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 91.81239

262 47CDHS0099239 130043474500235 SHUBHAM ANANDRAO DEVKAR Male 28/Sep/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 91.81239

263 47CDHS0078711 330113544500384 SONALI BHASKAR BHAVARI Female 22/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.90053

264 47CDHS0009540 230043474500031 VISHAL VILAS CHAVAN Male 31/May/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.02098

265 47CDHS0097127 230043474500207 MILIND RAJENDRA SHEDBALE Male 02/Feb/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 90.02098

266 47CDHS0074405 330043474500154 ASHA ANIL KENGALE Female 02/Dec/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.80861

267 47CDHS0015243 330043474500038 GANESH NANA YAMAGAR Male 01/Oct/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.80861

268 47CDHS0076041 330043474500160 TUSHAR SANJAY KORE Male 18/Jun/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 88.80861

269 47CDHS0002856 302043474500011 AJAY BABASO SHINDE Male 21/Nov/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 88.63292

270 47CDHS0053381 130043474500143 SWAPNIL NARAYAN PATIL Male 07/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 87.86440

271 47CDHS0014719 130043474500053 GANESH MADHUKAR PANDHARE Male 01/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 87.86440
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272 47CDHS0069024 230043474500152 ANIRUDDHA ARUN BEDGE Male 06/Sep/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 87.73307

273 47CDHS0091668 230085644500419 VIKAS BABASO SHENVI Male 14/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 87.73307

274 47CDHS0082253 230043474500179 PRANALI SUHAS DESHMUKH Female 22/Sep/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 87.73307

275 47CDHS0002289 330043474500001 HOUSABAI PRADHANI CHANDURE Female 01/Jun/1988 Open (Unreserved) Yes 86.71669

276 47CDHS0005276 330043474500018 DURYODHAN SUKHADEV SHINDE Male 21/Aug/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.71669

277 47CDHS0110821 330043474500232 SNEHAL MANIK PAWAR Female 29/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.71669

278 47CDHS0005521 330043474500021 PRANITA EKANATH DATE Female 24/May/2004 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.71669

279 47CDHS0028105 130043474500088 ABHIJIT SAVAKAR PAWAR Male 30/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 85.89040

280 47CDHS0018959 230043474500046 MEGHA JYOTIRAM MANE Female 03/Sep/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 85.44517

281 47CDHS0021040 130043474500075 SIDDHAPPA VISHWAS MATHAPATI Male 26/Jan/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 83.91641

282 47CDHS0023755 330113534500219 ROHIDAS SHRAVAN DAMSE Male 05/Jun/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.53285

283 47CDHS0069600 302043474500154 SURESH MAHESH KHANADALE Male 02/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 80.83604

284 47CDHS0044878 302085644500101 ASHITOSH SAMBHAJI DESAI Male 02/Dec/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 80.83604

285 47CDHS0036732 202043474500093 SANDESH KUSHABA MAHAJAN Male 14/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.67576

286 47CDHS0025485 102166264500016 SACHIN SAMBHAJI NAKHATE Male 15/Mar/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.54371

287 47CDHS0005387 102043474500001 MAHESH MOHAN GAVADE Male 02/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 80.54371

288 47CDHS0008168 330043474500235 UDAY SHIVAJI PUJARI Male 05/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 80.44092

289 47CDHS0054073 302043474500123 SUNIL DHONDIRAM GHAGARE Male 08/May/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 78.88682

290 47CDHS0035020 302043474500078 SUJIT DAMODAR VHANAMANE Male 25/Aug/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 78.88682

291 47CDHS0007781 202043474500025 SUHAS SANJIV GIDDE Male 14/Nov/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 75.21953

292 47CDHS0013837 302043474500037 MAHESH SIDRAM FONDE Male 10/Aug/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 74.98839

293 47CDHS0017686 330043474500043 AAKANSHA CHANDRAKANT INGAVALE Female 15/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 74.16516

294 47CDHS0023785 330043474500058 RESHMA PRABHU KHUPASE Female 04/Jan/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.16516

295 47CDHS0052031 330132864500112 TUKARAM MANIK KAPPE Male 07/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.07323

296 47CDHS0014587 202043474500002 PRABHAKAR SAMBHAJI KAMBLE Male 27/Aug/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 67.94456

297 47CDHS0004643 202043474500017 NIKHIL JAYANT NALAVADE Male 29/Jan/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 67.94456

298 47CDHS0078142 330113694500295 PRAFUL BALKRUSHNA THAKARE Male 30/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 67.88939

299 47CDHS0025584 230043474500061 RENUKA BASAPPA BIRAJADAR Female 25/Feb/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 67.14193

300 47CDHS0022033 102043474500047 VINAYAK JAYKAR PATIL Male 25/Mar/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 66.44609

301 47CDHS0081999 230043474500178 ONKAR HARIBA GHUTUKADE Male 01/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 64.85402

302 47CDHS0040796 230043474500086 SUSHANT RAVSAHEB GAIKWAD Male 19/Mar/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 64.85402

303 47CDHS0027403 330268014500025 SUDARSHAN SHANKAR DALVE Male 14/Jun/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 63.70555

304 47CDHS0021693 330113544500487 SAMIR ANIL WADEKAR Male 02/Sep/2002 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 63.70555

305 47CDHS0094611 302043474500205 SOMNATH SUBHASH HULYAL Male 20/Nov/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 63.29308

306 47CDHS0092009 302043474500200 AMARESH SIDRAM BALAGAON Male 08/Sep/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 63.29308

307 47CDHS0037380 230372274500051 SANDIP GAHINATH TILKAR Male 19/Jan/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 53.41450

308 47CDHS0063443 202043474500143 GAJANAN PRAKASH PATIL Male 28/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 46.11964

309 47CDHS0006409 302043474500020 SIDDHESHWAR MAHADEV MALI Male 18/Jan/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 24.30870

310 47CDHS0060690 230043474500256 DIGAMBAR PANDURANG GURAV Male 24/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 16.80802


